 600mm, 800mm and 1000mm. depth
measurements are available.
 Easy mounting is provided with the
numbering system that shows the "U"
dimensions on the device mounting rails.
 Front door 4 mm. It is tempered, with no
breakable glass doors Alternative, metal and
perforated door options are available.
 19 '' device mounting rails are adjustable
throughout the depth of the cabin and have
a high carrying capacity.
 RAL 9005 black and RAL 7035 light gray color
options are available.
 The front / back and side covers are
removable on demand, enabling comfortable
and easy access to the devices.
 There is a ready space for the installation of
the fan unit, 2, 4 and 6 in the upper chassis
for the ventilation system.
 There are brushed cable entry areas above
and below the cabinet.
PREMIUM
PREMIUM series cabinets have a durable structure and are
designed for cable management, installation of network and
server systems. It offers aesthetic solutions at points system
rooms, office environments, data centers and etc.
GENERAL FEATURES
19’’ FLOOR TYPE CABİNETS
Product Code Product Details Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm)
Height with
rollers(mm)
PREMIUM Series W=600mm D=600mm Floor Type Cabinets
ZE-PRM16U6060-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  16U  W=600mm D=600mm 600 600 810 900
ZE-PRM20U6060-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  20U  W=600mm D=600mm 600 600 970 1060
ZE-PRM26U6060-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  26U  W=600mm D=600mm 600 600 1240 1330
ZE-PRM32U6060-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  32U  W=600mm D=600mm 600 600 1500 1590
ZE-PRM36U6060-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  36U  W=600mm D=600mm 600 600 1690 1780
ZE-PRM42U6060-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  42U  W=600mm D=600mm 600 600 1930 2020
ZE-PRM44U6060-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  44U  W=600mm D=600mm 600 600 2020 2110
ZE-PRM47U6060-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  47U  W=600mm D=600mm 600 600 2150 2240
PREMIUM Series W=600mm D=800mm Floor Type Cabinets
ZE-PRM12U6080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  12U  W=600mm D=800mm 600 800 625 710
ZE-PRM16U6080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  16U  W=600mm D=800mm 600 800 810 900
ZE-PRM20U6080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  20U  W=600mm D=800mm 600 800 970 1060
ZE-PRM26U6080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  26U  W=600mm D=800mm 600 800 1240 1330
ZE-PRM32U6080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  32U  W=600mm D=800mm 600 800 1500 1590
ZE-PRM36U6080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  36U  W=600mm D=800mm 600 800 1690 1780
ZE-PRM42U6080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  42U  W=600mm D=800mm 600 800 1930 2020
ZE-PRM44U6080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  44U  W=600mm D=800mm 600 800 2020 2110
ZE-PRM47U6080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  47U  W=600mm D=800mm 600 800 2150 2240
PREMIUM Series W=600mm D=1000mm Floor Type Cabinets
ZE-PRM16U6010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  16U  W=600mm D=1000mm 600 1000 810 900
ZE-PRM20U6010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  20U  W=600mm D=1000mm 600 1000 970 1060
ZE-PRM26U6010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  26U  W=600mm D=1000mm 600 1000 1240 1330
ZE-PRM32U6010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  32U  W=600mm D=1000mm 600 1000 1500 1590
ZE-PRM36U6010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  36U  W=600mm D=1000mm 600 1000 1690 1780
ZE-PRM42U6010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  42U  W=600mm D=1000mm 600 1000 1930 2020
ZE-PRM44U6010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  44U  W=600mm D=1000mm 600 1000 2020 2110
ZE-PRM47U6010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  47U  W=600mm D=1000mm 600 1000 2150 2240
PIREMIUM
19’’ FLOOR TYPE CABİNETS
www.alemsan.com 3
ZE-PRM12U6060-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  12U  W=600mm D=600mm 600 600 625 710
Product Code Product Details Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm)
Height with
rollers(mm)
PREMIUM Series W=800mm D=800mm Floor Type Cabinets
ZE-PRM16U8080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  16U  W=800mm D=800mm 800 800 810 900
ZE-PRM20U8080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  20U  W=800mm D=800mm 800 800 970 1060
ZE-PRM26U8080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  26U  W=800mm D=800mm 800 800 1240 1330
ZE-PRM32U8080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  32U  W=800mm D=800mm 800 800 1500 1590
ZE-PRM36U8080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  36U  W=800mm D=800mm 800 800 1690 1780
ZE-PRM42U8080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  42U  W=800mm D=800mm 800 800 1930 2020
ZE-PRM44U8080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  47U  W=800mm D=800mm 800 800 2020 2110
ZE-PRM47U8080-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  47U  W=800mm D=800mm 800 800 2150 2240
PREMIUM Series W=800mm D=1000mm Floor Type Cabinets
ZE-PRM16U8010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  16U  W=800mm D=1000mm 800 1000 810 900
ZE-PRM20U8010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  20U  W=800mm D=1000mm 800 1000 970 1060
ZE-PRM26U8010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  26U  W=800mm D=1000mm 800 1000 1240 1330
ZE-PRM32U8010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  32U  W=800mm D=1000mm 800 1000 1500 1590
ZE-PRM36U8010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  36U  W=800mm D=1000mm 800 1000 1690 1780
ZE-PRM42U8010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  42U  W=800mm D=1000mm 800 1000 1930 2020
ZE-PRM44U8010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  44U  W=800mm D=1000mm 800 1000 2020 2110
ZE-PRM47U8010-CC-111 PREMIUM  19"  47U  W=800mm D=1000mm 800 1000 2150 2240
The front / back and side covers are removable on demand, enabling
comfortable and easy access to the devices.
There is a space ready for the installation of the fan unit, 2, 4 and 6 in the
upper chassis for the ventilation system.
PREMIUM
19’’ FLOOR TYPE CABİNETS
www.alemsan.com 4